
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Breakfast Club Opening Dates for November to December Half Term 2018 
 

Venue Opening Dates  School Inset Day/Early Closures  
 

All Saints Junior School Monday 29th October to Friday 21st December 2018  
 

All Saints Junior School – Monday 29th October 
Tavistock Infant School – Friday 30th November 
Tavistock Infant School – Thursday 20th December 
Tavistock Infant School – Friday 21st December 
 

Ashford Park Primary School Monday 29th October to Wednesday 19th December 2018 
 

 

Alderwood School Monday 29th October to Friday 21st December 2018  
 

 

Birch Hill Primary School Tuesday 30th October to Friday 21st December 2018  
 

Monday 29th October 

Crookham Junior School  Monday 29th October to Friday 21st December 2018  
 

 

Four Marks School  Monday 29th October to Friday 21st December 2018 
 

 

Hook Infant School Monday 29th October to Friday 21st December 2018 
 
(There will be no club operating on Friday 23rd November) 
 

Hook Infant School – Friday 23rd November 
Hook Junior School – Friday 7th December  
 

Jennett’s Park Primary School Monday 29th October to Thursday 20th December 2018 
 

Friday 21st December 
 

Knaphill Lower School Monday 29th October to Wednesday 19th December 2018 
 

Knaphill Lower School – Monday 19th November  
Knaphill Junior School – Monday 19th November  
 

Loseley Field’s Primary School Tuesday 30th October to Wednesday 19th December 2018  
 

Monday 29th October 
 

Manby Lodge School  Tuesday 30th October to Tuesday 18th December 2018  
 

Monday 29th October 

Springfield Primary School  Monday 29th October to Wednesday 19th December 2018 
 

Friday 23rd November  
Monday 26th November 
 



St Edmund’s Primary School Tuesday 30th October to Wednesday 19th December 2018  
 

Monday 29th October 

St Joseph’s Primary School  Monday 29th October to Wednesday 19th December 2018 
 

 

St Mary’s Primary School, Hampton Monday 29th October to Friday 21st December 2018 Friday 16th November  
 

 


